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LEAK PROOF DESIGN
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          iaper, they are not just for humans. In fact, pet diaper can be

necessary (and a relief for pet parents) due to a variety of factors,

typically related to health. Pet Diaper is mainly used to clean the

excretion of cats, dogs and other domestic pets.

Because of all round three- dimensional enclosure design and �rmly

lock the liquid, we needn't to be afraid of our pet running and

climbing and other large-scale activities.

It makes us feel more at ease. Cotton soft skin surface can reduce the

friction of pet skin, not easy to fall o�, which can make us

more worry free.

D

DPD-MN
DPD-S
DPD-L
DPD-XL
DPD-XXL

CODE ITEM SIZE
Dono Pet Diaper MINI

Dono Pet Diaper S

Dono Pet Diaper L

Dono Pet Diaper XL

Dono Pet Diaper XXL

31 x 21 cm

39 x 29 cm

49 x 33 cm

53 x 35 cm

60 x 35 cm

WEIGHT
(gr)
11

19

27

31

35

SAP
(gr)
1,3

3

4

5,5

6

PCS
/bag

22

16

12

10

8

BAG
/ctn

24

24

24

24

24

PET DIAPERS FOR FEMALE

PETPET
���PE�S���PE�S
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NEW STYLE PET DIAPERS FOR FEMALE

N-DPD-XS
N-DPD-S

New Style Dono Pet Diaper XS

New Style Dono Pet Diaper S

34 x 27 cm

39 x 28 cm

18

23

3

4

12

12

24

24

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

Fashion Print Puppy Diapers

Elastic Wider Waist

Four Side Leak Guard

Two Grooves on the Cotton

Core, Close �tting design

Contain Special Fragrance:

Keep the diaper have the

e�ect of deodorization.

PS-JD-XS
PS-JD-S

Pet Soft Jeans Pet Diaper XS

Pet Soft Jeans Pet Diaper S

34 x 27 cm

39 x 29 cm

17

19

2

3

8

8

24

24

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

JEANS PET DIAPERS FOR FEMALE
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BASIC DIAPERS FOR FEMALE

HPBD003
HPBD004

Hushpet Basic Diaper M

Hushpet Basic Diaper L

55,5 x 40 cm

65 x 40 cm

33

39

3,5

4

12

12

12

12

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

100%
Absorbent
more

100%
Absorbent
more

       deal for female dogs in heat, dogs with urinary incontinence and excitable urination to

absorb wetness and eliminate messes. Works great for puppies, adult and  senior dogs.

Breathable outer layer -Secure �t -Fur-friendly fasteners -Leakproof protection.

Made from lightweight micro�ber fabric and the magic tabs allow for individual

adjustment and easy to wear

I
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DMW-S
DMW-M
DMW-L

CODE ITEM SIZE
Dono Male Wrap S

Dono Male Wrap M

Dono Male Wrap L

55 x 20 cm

65 x 20 cm

81 x 20 cm

WEIGHT
(gr)
25

30

35

SAP
(gr)

5

6

7

PCS
/bag

12

10

8

BAG
/ctn

24

24

24

MALE WRAPS

��LE��LE
W���SW���S

DRY AND
BREATHABLE
Multi-layer water lock

structure + Super

breathable

composite �lm

D          ONO Male Wraps is specially designed for

male dogs. At the bottom of the wrap, there are

three yellow urine display designs. We can �nd

how much urine the dog has at any time

and  replace it in time.

High polymer absorbs a lot of water, giving our

dog the most intimate care. DONO pet male wrap

always can solve a number of questions for us.

Waterproof, soft, and composite

membrane back sheet.
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DJMW-XS
DJMW-S
DJMW-M

CODE ITEM SIZE
Jeans Style Dono Male Wrap XS

Jeans Style Dono Male Wrap S

Jeans Style Dono Male Wrap M

42 x 17,5 cm

55 x 20 cm

65 x 20 cm

WEIGHT
(gr)
18

20

25

SAP
(gr)

4

5

6

PCS
/bag

26

22

18

BAG
/ctn

12

12

12

JEANS STYLE MALE WRAPS

PSMW-XS
PSMW-S
PSMW-M

Pet Soft Male Wrap XS

Pet Soft Male Wrap S

Pet Soft Male Wrap M

42 x 17,5 cm

55 x 2 cm

65 x 20 cm

19

25

30

4

5

6

12

12

12

24

24

24

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

MALE WRAPS
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D              ONO Pet Pads is a kind of water absorption deodorization pet urine pad. Disposable Pet

Training Pad helps to protect your linens, mattress, and furniture from incontinence. Available in

di�erent sizes, the disposable under-pads feature a quilted mat for enhanced �uid dispersion,

soft interior liner that does not irritate skin and a smooth outer barrier that assists.

Five layers of water absorption structure including non-woven fabrics, tissue paper, wood pulp polymer,

tissue paper and PE �lm at the bottom. That can tightly lock the urine. E�ective deodorization and

odor removal protect your dog from germs and keep it from getting sick. Remember to change

another pad once a day.

Unique macromolecule resin material with super liquid
absorbability, becoming jelly when absorb liquid,
no leak, no sticky
Anti-bacterial, restrain odor for long time
Can achieve instant suction diversion
Deodorant water lock
Easy to clean
No residue

TRAINING PAD

DPP-XS
DPP-S
DPP-M
DPP-L
DPP-XL

Dono Pet Pad XS

Dono Pet Pad S

Dono Pet Pad M

Dono Pet Pad L

Dono Pet Pad XL

33 x 45 cm

33 x 45 cm

45 x 60 cm

60 x 60 cm

60 x 90 cm

15

15

30

34

70

1,5

1,5

3

4

6

20

100

50

40

20

36

8

8

8

8

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn
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PET WIPES

DWW001 Dono Pet Wipes 15 x 20 cm - - 80 24

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

TRAINING PAD

HPPP003
HPPP001
HPPP009
HPPP010

Training Pad S

Training Pad M

Training Pad

Cat Pads

60 x 45 cm

60 x 60 cm

60 x 60 cm

43 x 29 cm

37

51

50

50

6

8

10

15

10

10

50

10

12

12

12

12

CODE ITEM SIZE WEIGHT
(gr)

SAP
(gr)

PCS
/bag

BAG
/ctn

PETPET
��P�S��P�S

for Cat & Dog

D         ONO Pet Wipes is specially designed for pets.

It has slightly alkaline PH for refreshing skin care.

Why slightly alkaline PH is so important?

If pets use wipes with PH value inconsistent,

the skin will be out of balance due to acid and

alkali, which will lead to the growth of bacteria,

creating odor and easy to get sick.


